
CLARIN-CH Day 2024 
Open Research Data: Challenges and Opportunities

9 September 2024, University of Neuchâtel

REGISTRATION 

DEADLINE:
1 SEPTEMBER

Programme:

09:15

09:30

10:00

11:00

11:20

12:20

13:30

14:00

15:30

16:00

Introduction

Presentation ORD projects

Data Pitches: Round 1

Coffee Break

Data Pitches: Round 2

Standing Lunch

Keynote Speaker: Suzanna Marazza

Expert introductions + World Café

Coffee Break

Discussion and conclusion

CLARIN-CH is inviting researchers working with linguistic data to discuss 
challenges with experts of standards and practices of open research data, as 
well as legal and ethical aspects of processing and sharing language data.

Read more and register now: 
www.clarin-ch.ch/clarin-day-2024


