9 September 2024, University of Neuchâtel

CLARIN-CH Day 2024



Open Research Data: Challenges and Opportunities

CLARIN-CH is inviting researchers working with linguistic data to discuss challenges with experts of standards and practices of open research data, as well as legal and ethical aspects of processing and sharing language data.

Programme:

09:15	Introduction
09:30	Presentation ORD projects
10:00	Data Pitches: Round 1
11:00	Coffee Break
11:20	Data Pitches: Round 2
12:20	Standing Lunch
13:30	Keynote Speaker: Suzanna Marazza
14:00	Expert introductions + World Café
15:30	Coffee Break
16:00	Discussion and conclusion

Read more and register now:

www.clarin-ch.ch/clarin-day-2024



